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SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
Member and Alternate Contact Information 

 
 

ALTERNATE  
 

CONTACT INFORMATION AGENCY, ASSOCIATION, FIRST 
NATION, ORGANIZATION OR 

PARENT GROUP 
Shawna Ballik Email: sballik@gmail.com Centre for ADHD Awareness 

Canada (CADDAC) 
Katherine L’Etang Phone: (705)816-5483 

Email: katherineletang@gmail.com 
Autism Ontario - Simcoe County  

Tamara Lavender Phone: (705)305-7589 
Email: tlavender@catulpa.on.ca 

Catulpa Community Support 
Services 

Liz Renshaw Phone: 705-728-9143 ext 2237 
Email: elizabeth.renshaw@mackenziehealth.ca  

Mackenzie Health 

Megan Suggitt Phone: (905)884-7933 
Email: info@ldayr.org 

Learning Disabilities Association of 
York Simcoe 

 
 
  

MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION AGENCY, ASSOCIATION, FIRST 
NATION, ORGANIZATION OR 

PARENT GROUP 
Kristen Baumann Phone: (705)321-6486 

Email: kbaumann@ctnsy.ca 
Children’s Treatment Network of 
Simcoe York (CTN) 

Kevin Berry  Phone: (705)794-2008 
Email: kevinberry592@hotmail.com 

Autism Ontario - Simcoe County  

Amanda Burton Phone: (705)734-8791 
Email: mampyw@hotmail.com 

Down Syndrome Association of 
Simcoe County 

Eran Devine Phone: (705)350-1342 
Email: erandevine@yahoo.com 

Centre for ADHD Awareness 
Canada (CADDAC) 

Tamara Hannon Phone: (705)726-9082 ext. 2256 
Email: thannon@empowersimcoe.ca 

Empower Simcoe 

Pamela Libralesso Phone: (705)797-2675 
Email: jplibra@live.com 

Easter Seals – Central Region 

Rose-Ann Marchitto Phone: (705)791-9539 
Email: roseann4u2@gmail.com 

FASD One - Barrie 

Lindsay Massicotte Phone: (705)937-8769 
Email:  lindsay.massicotte@clhmidland.on.ca 

CLH Developmental Support 
Services 

Elizabeth Noble Phone: (905)884-7933 
Email: info@ldayr.org 

Learning Disabilities Association of 
York Simcoe 

Andrea Trafford Phone: (705)241-3711 
Email: atrafford@catulpa.on.ca 

Catulpa Community Support 
Services 

Stephanie Vocino Phone: (249)288-9258 
Email: stephanie.vocino@mackenziehealth.ca 

Mackenzie Health 

Brianne Whiteside Phone: (705)817-5695 
Email: brianne.whiteside@familyconnexions.ca 

Simcoe Muskoka Family Connexions 

Sarah Beitz 
Trustee 

Phone: ( 39T705)241-4916 
Email: sbeitz@trustee.scdsb.on.ca 

Simcoe County District School 
Board 

Brandy Rafeek 
Trustee 

Phone: ( 39T705)717-5287 
Email: brafeek@trustee.scdsb.on.ca 

Simcoe County District School 
Board 

Robin Talbot 
Trustee 

Phone: ( 39T249)733-5413 
Email: rtalbot@trustee.scdsb.on.ca 

Simcoe County District School 
Board 
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